Engineered thermoplastic
elastomer compounds
For some time now, Benvic has led the field in PVC
compounds – and has developed an extensive portfolio in
soft materials for various applications.
This know-how is now being used to support a range of
further alternative soft materials – satisfying new market
demands and additional material functions.

costs and reduce waste.
4
How to order*
Color code**
0N Natural
3B White
4B Grey
5M Brown
6A Orange
6G Yellow
7R Red
7V Purple
8V Green
9B Blue
9N Black
Type
Z SEBS
Internal code
*Nota: Please consult your local BENVIC sales representative to check the availability of all product lines
** Other colors on demand
Hardness
In Shore  A
Type
22  Injection
translucent
transparent
23  Injection Semi
filled grades
27  Adhesion on
polar polymer
29  Injection
general type
37 Extrusion
TPE
Catalogue P/N
Density
[g/cm3]
Modulus
[Mpa]
Tensile
Strength
[Mpa]
Elongation at
break
[%]
Compression
set
[%]
Tear strengh
[kN/m]
Hardness
[Shore A]
TPE 370NZ0025 1.18 0.4 5.1 850 48 17 25
TPE 370NZ0030 1.19 0.5 6.2 830 46 19 30
TPE 370NZ0035 1.19 0.7 6.0 760 40 22 35
TPE 370NZ0045 1.18 0.9 6.2 780 35 25 45
TPE 370NZ0051 1.18 1.2 7.0 750 36 28 51
TPE 370NZ0061 1.17 1.5 8.7 750 32 29 61
TPE 370NZ0066 1.19 1.7 9.5 750 45 31 66
TPE 370NZ0071 1.19 2.1 10.0 750 44 34 71
TPE 370NZ0076 1.20 2.3 11.0 720 46 35 76
TPE 370NZ0091  1.20 4.2 14.0 700 58 43 91
DOTFLEX  — EXTRUSION SEBS
Modulation
P polar
compatible
F high
fluidity
C Food
contact
DOTFLEX  — SEMI FILLED SEBS
Catalogue P/N
Density
[g/cm3]
Modulus
[Mpa]
Tensile
Strength
[Mpa]
Elongation at
break
[%]
Compression
set
[%]
Tear strengh
[kN/m]
Hardness
[Shore A]
TPE 230NZ0031 1.02 0.5 5.5 860 39 20 31
TPE 230NZ0056 1.00 1.2 8.1 840 45 24 56
TPE 230NZ0061 1.00 1.5 9.4 820 47 27 61
TPE 230NZ0066 1.00 1.8 11.2 810 48 30 66
TPE 230NZ0072 0.99 1.9 11.8 800 47 35 72
TPE 230NZ0084 1.00 3.2 13.5 730 52 49 84
TPE 230NZ0091 1.00 3.7 14.5 720 57 54 91
DOTFLEX  — ADHESION ON POLAR POLYMERS
Catalogue P/N
Density
[g/cm3]
Modulus
[Mpa]
Tensile
Strength
[Mpa]
Elongatiion
at break
[%]
Adhesion
Tear strengh
[kN/m]
Hardness
[Shore A]
TPE 270NZ0055P 1.04 1..8 10.5 600 36 55
ABS,  PC,
PC/ABS,
PA6.6,  PA6.6,
PMMA, TPU
TPE 270NZ0061P 1.04 2.1 12.0 550 40 61
TPE 270NZ0065P 1.03 2.1 8.5 570 35 65
TPE 270NZ0072P 1.05 2.9 12.6 540 46 72
TPE 270NZ0080P 1.08 3.7 16.0 590 60 80
TPE 270NZ0090P 1.10 5.4 15.0 530 68 90
TPE 270NZ1090P 1.19 4.5 7.5 500
ABS, PC, PBT,
TPC
40 90
5
Catalogue P/N
Density
[g/cm3]
Modulus
[Mpa]
Tensile
Strength
[Mpa]
Elongation at
break
[%]
Compression
set
[%]
Tear strengh
[kN/m]
Hardness
[Shore A]
TPE 290NZ0018 1.08 0.3 4.0 940 38 16 18
TPE 290NZ0029 1.13 0.5 5.5 780 33 20 29
TPE 290NZ0033 1.13 0.7 4.1 820 45 17 33
TPE 290NZ0041 1.15 0.8 6.7 800 35 23 41
TPE 290NZ0052 1.17 1.0 7.5 750 36 24 52
TPE 290NZ0061 1.18 1.2 8.9 780 38 27 61
TPE 290NZ0066 1.18 1.7 9.0 760 48 31 66
TPE 290NZ0073 1.16 2.3 11.0 760 41 36 73
TPE 290NZ0077 1.14 2.5 12.5 810 45 42 77
TPE 290NZ0087 1.18 3.4 11.8 680 54 41 87
TPE 290NZ0093 1.14 4.8 13.8 660 56 40 93
DOTFLEX  — FILLED SEBS
DISCLAIMER: The commercial information presented here does not constitute any binding agreement with BENVIC. Please
consult your local BENVIC sales representative for full and current product details
6